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After 16 of 21 Events

Total
Ladies Men Mixed Total

Rank Nation NSA
Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 Norway NOR 4 2 2 8 (1.) 2 3 3 8 (1.) 6 5 5 16 (1.)

2 Russian Federation RUS 2 2 (3.) 2 2 (4.) 2 2 4 (4.)

3 France FRA 2 1 3 (2.) 2 1 3 (5.)

3 United States USA 2 2 (3.) 1 1 (8.) 2 1 3 (5.)

5 Japan JPN 1 1 (5.) 1 1 (1.) 1 1 2 (8.)

6 Germany GER 1 1 2 (4.) 1 1 (1.) 1 2 3 (5.)

7 Switzerland SUI 1 1 (8.) 1 1 (10.)

7 Poland POL 1 1 (8.) 1 1 (10.)

9 Sweden SWE 3 3 (2.) 2 2 (4.) 5 5 (2.)

10 Austria AUT 1 1 (5.) 3 3 (2.) 1 1 (1.) 4 1 5 (2.)

11 Slovenia SLO 1 1 2 (4.) 1 1 2 (8.)

12 Canada CAN 1 1 (8.) 1 1 (10.)

12 Kazakhstan KAZ 1 1 (8.) 1 1 (10.)

12 Finland FIN 1 1 (5.) 1 1 (10.)

Total 6 6 6 18 9 9 9 27 1 1 1 3 16 16 16 48
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After 9 of 12 Events

Cross Country
Ladies Men Total

Rank Nation NSA
Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 Norway NOR 4 2 2 8 (1.) 1 2 2 5 (1.) 5 4 4 13 (1.)

2 Russian Federation RUS 2 2 (3.) 2 2 (2.) 2 2 4 (3.)

3 Switzerland SUI 1 1 (4.) 1 1 (4.)

3 United States USA 1 1 (4.) 1 1 (4.)

5 Sweden SWE 3 3 (2.) 2 2 (2.) 5 5 (2.)

6 Canada CAN 1 1 (4.) 1 1 (4.)

6 Kazakhstan KAZ 1 1 (4.) 1 1 (4.)

6 Finland FIN 1 1 (4.) 1 1 (4.)

Total 5 5 5 15 4 4 4 12 9 9 9 27
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After 4 of 5 Events

Ski Jumping
Ladies Men Mixed Total

Rank Nation NSA
Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 Japan JPN 1 1 (1.) 1 1 (1.) 1 1 2 (2.)

2 Norway NOR 1 1 2 (1.) 1 1 2 (2.)

3 Poland POL 1 1 (3.) 1 1 (5.)

3 United States USA 1 1 (1.) 1 1 (5.)

5 Austria AUT 1 1 (1.) 1 1 (3.) 1 1 (1.) 2 1 3 (1.)

6 Slovenia SLO 1 1 2 (1.) 1 1 2 (2.)

7 Germany GER 1 1 (1.) 1 1 (5.)

Total 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 6 1 1 1 3 4 4 4 12
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After 3 of 4 Events

Nordic Combined
Total

Rank Nation NSA
Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 France FRA 2 1 3 (1.)

2 Germany GER 1 1 2 (2.)

3 Austria AUT 2 2 (2.)

4 Norway NOR 1 1 (4.)

5 United States USA 1 1 (4.)

Total 3 3 3 9
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